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RETAIL SPACE
AVAILABLE FOR LEASE

OCEANSIDE, CALIFORNIA



•	 ±2,500 SF Coastal retail space available in South Oceanside

•	 Available June 1, 2025

•	 Onsite parking and frontage to S. Coast Highway

•	 Close proximity to the new Freeman Collective development, 

which includes HomeState, Corner Pizza, Blackmarket 

Bakery, Artifex Brewing, Little Fox Ice Cream, and Tanner’s 

Prime Burgers
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Square Foot Studios
3374 Wild Oak Lane

Escondido, CA  92027

Tel: 858.201.8156
www.squarefootstudios.net
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  Gross Leasable Area

  Suite SF

  1838 1,931

  1840 611

  Total 2,542



Freeman Collective

S COAST HW
Y  |  17,000 ADT

BROADW
AY ST

VISTA W
AY  |  

16,500 ADTKELLY ST

CASSIDY ST  |  
4,800 ADT

  202,023 ADT

WHALEY ST

MORSE ST

SITE
LO C AT I O N
A E R I A L
1838–1840 S. Coast Highway,
OCEANSIDE, CA

Plant Play
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THE SUGAR LOFT

Rose Cafe
S COAST HW

Y  |  17,000 ADT
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O C E A N S I D E 
A E R I A L

1838–1840 S. Coast Highway,
OCEANSIDE, CA
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El Cam
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Oceanside Blvd

Oceanside Blvd

Mission Ave

Mission Ave

The Shoppes at CarlsbadThe Shoppes at Carlsbad

MATSU
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Y 
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 ADT 22,300

OCEANSIDE

CARLSBAD

* Michelin Star
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LITTLE FOX ICE CREAM & CORNER PIZZA

WRENCH AND RODENT THE PLOT

SOUTH
OCEANSIDE
NEIGHBORS

TANNER'S PRIME BURGERS

MATSUBETTER BUZZ COFFEE
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HOMESTATE

10

HERITAGE BREWERY & BARBEQUE
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Population

Households

Daytime Population

Average Household Income

Median Age

3-mile 
radius

68,734

28,144

67,748

$117,976

37.3

14,474

6,397

12,357

$122,799

39.3

1-mile 
radius

151,827

58,961

137,992

$126,420

37.8

5-mile 
radius

The information above has been obtained from sources believed to be reliable. While we do not doubt its accuracy, we have not verified it and make no guarantee, warranty or representation about it. It is your responsibility to independently 
confirm its accuracy and completeness. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example only and do not represent the current or future performance of the property.

D E M O G R A P H I C S
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C O N N O R  ST E V E N S

858.369.6458
cstevens@retailinsite.net

405 S. Hwy 101, Suite 150, Solana Beach, CA 92075
LIC #01206760  /  retailinsite.net  

JAC K  AVA R E L LO

858.257.3484
javarello@retailinsite.net

M A R K  M O S E R

858.788.9448
markmoser@retailinsite.net
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